
CALEDONIA CHARTER TOWNSHIP 2021 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

1/5/21 MTA, 7:00 pm (1st Tue) 2/2/21 MTA, 7:00 pm (1st Tue) 3/2/21 MTA, 7:00 pm (1st Tue) 

1/6/21 ZBA 6:30 pm, Twp Hall (1st Wed) 2/3/21 Zoning Board of Appeals, 6:30 pm, Twp Hall (1st Wed) 3/3/21 Zoning Board of Appeals, 6:30 pm, Twp Hall (1st Wed)

1/6/21 Utility Authority, 7:30 pm, Annex  (1st Wed) 2/3/21 Utility Authority, 7:30 pm, Annex  (1st Wed) 3/3/21 Utility Authority, 7:30 pm, Annex  (1st Wed) 

1/7/21 Planning Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (1st Thurs) 2/4/21 Planning Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (1st Thurs) 3/4/21 Planning Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (1st Thurs)

1/12/21 SATA, 7:00 pm, SATA Garage (2nd Tues) 2/9/21 SATA, 7:00 pm, SATA Garage (2nd Tues) 3/9/21 SATA, 7:00 pm, SATA Garage (2nd Tues)

1/14/21 Airport Board, 6:00 pm, Airport Bldg (2nd Thur) 2/11/21 Airport Board, 6:00 pm, Airport Bldg (2nd Thur) 3/11/21 Airport Board, 6:00 pm, Airport Bldg (2nd Thur)

1/18/21 Township Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (3rd Mon)** 2/15/21 Township Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (3rd Mon)** 3/15/21 Township Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (3rd Mon)

1/19/21 Intergovernmental Trail-Noon-Location TBA (3rdTues) 2/16/21 Intergovernmental Trail-Noon-Location TBA (3rd Tues) 3/16/21 Intergovernmental Trail-Noon-Location TBA (3rd Tues)

1/21/21 Ambulance Board, 9:00 am, Amb Barn (3rd Thur) 2/18/21 Ambulance Board, 9:00 am, Amb Barn (3rd Thur) 3/18/21 Ambulance Board, 9:00 am, Amb Barn (3rd Thur)

1/26/21 MCRB, 4:30 pm, Wastewater Plant (4th Tues) 2/23/21 MCRB, 4:30 pm, Wastewater Plant (4th Tues) 3/23/21 MCRB, 4:30 pm, Wastewater Plant (4th Tues)

1/27/21 District Library, 7:00 pm, Admin Office (4th Wed) 2/24/21 District Library, 7:00 pm, Admin Office (4th Wed) 3/24/21 District Library, 7:00 pm, Admin Office (4th Wed)

1/28/21 Fire Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (4th Thur) 2/25/21 Fire Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (4th Thur) 3/25/21 Fire Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (4th Thur)

**DUE TO 1/18/21 GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY THE **DUE TO 2/15/21 GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY THE 

MEETING WILL BE ON TUESDAY 1/19/21 MEETING WILL BE ON TUESDAY 2/16/2021

APRIL MAY JUNE
4/6/21 MTA, 7:00 pm (1st Tue) 5/4/21 MTA, 7:00 pm (1st Tue) 6/1/21 MTA, 7:00 pm (1st Tue) 

4/7/21 Zoning Board of Appeals, 6:30 pm, Twp Hall (1st Wed) 5/5/21 Zoning Board of Appeals, 6:30 pm, Twp Hall (1st Wed) 6/2/21 Zoning Board of Appeals, 6:30 pm, Twp Hall (1st Wed)

4/7/21 Utility Authority, 7:30 pm, Annex  (1st Wed) 5/5/21 Utility Authority, 7:30 pm, Annex  (1st Wed) 6/2/21 Utility Authority, 7:30 pm, Annex  (1st Wed) 

4/1/21 Planning Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (1st Thurs) 5/6/21 Planning Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (1st Thurs) 6/3/21 Planning Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (1st Thurs)

4/13/21 SATA, 7:00 pm, SATA Garage (2nd Tues) 5/11/21 SATA, 7:00 pm, SATA Garage (2nd Tues) 6/8/21 SATA, 7:00 pm, SATA Garage (2nd Tues)

4/8/21 Airport Board, 6:00 pm, Airport Bldg (2nd Thur) 5/13/21 Airport Board, 6:00 pm, Airport Bldg (2nd Thur) 6/10/21 Airport Board, 6:00 pm, Airport Bldg (2nd Thur)

4/19/21 Township Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (3rd Mon) 5/17/21 Township Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (3rd Mon) 6/21/21 Township Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (3rd Mon)

4/20/21 Intergovernmental Trail-Noon-Location TBA (3rdTues) 5/18/21 Intergovernmental Trail-Noon-Location TBA (3rdTues) 6/15/21 Intergovernmental Trail-Noon-Location TBA (3rdTues)

4/15/21 Ambulance Board, 9:00 am, Amb Barn (3rd Thur) 5/20/21 Ambulance Board, 9:00 am, Amb Barn (3rd Thur) 6/17/21 Ambulance Board, 9:00 am, Amb Barn (3rd Thur)

4/27/21 MCRB, 4:30 pm, Wastewater Plant (4th Tues) 5/25/21 MCRB, 4:30 pm, Wastewater Plant (4th Tues) 6/22/21 MCRB, 4:30 pm, Wastewater Plant (4th Tues)

4/28/21 District Library, 7:00 pm, Admin Office (4th Wed) 5/26/21 District Library, 7:00 pm, Admin Office (4th Wed) 6/23/21 District Library, 7:00 pm, Admin Office (4th Wed)

4/22/21 Fire Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (4th Thur) 5/27/21 Fire Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (4th Thur) 6/24/21 Fire Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (4th Thur)

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER
7/6/21 MTA, 7:00 pm (1st Tue) summer recess 8/3/21 MTA, 7:00 pm (1st Tue) summer recess 9/7/21 MTA, 7:00 pm (1st Tue) 

7/7/21 Zoning Board of Appeals, 6:30 pm, Twp Hall (1st Wed) 8/4/21 Zoning Board of Appeals, 6:30 pm, Twp Hall (1st Wed) 9/1/21 Zoning Board of Appeals, 6:30 pm, Twp Hall (1st Wed)

7/7/21 Utility Authority, 7:30 pm, Annex  (1st Wed) 8/4/21 Utility Authority, 7:30 pm, Annex  (1st Wed) 9/1/21 Utility Authority, 7:30 pm, Annex  (1st Wed) 

7/1/21 Planning Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (1st Thurs) 8/5/21 Planning Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (1st Thurs) 9/2/21 Planning Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (1st Thurs)

7/13/21 SATA, 7:00 pm, SATA Garage (2nd Tues) 8/10/21 SATA, 7:00 pm, SATA Garage (2nd Tues) 9/14/21 SATA, 7:00 pm, SATA Garage (2nd Tues)

7/8/21 Airport Board, 6:00 pm, Airport Bldg (2nd Thur) 8/12/21 Airport Board, 6:00 pm, Airport Bldg (2nd Thur) 9/9/21 Airport Board, 6:00 pm, Airport Bldg (2nd Thur)

7/19/21 Township Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (3rd Mon) 8/16/21 Township Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (3rd Mon) 9/20/21 Township Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (3rd Mon)

7/20/21 Intergovernmental Trail-Noon-Location TBA (3rdTues) 8/17/21 Intergovernmental Trail-Noon-Location TBA (3rdTues) 9/21/21 Intergovernmental Trail-Noon-Location TBA (3rdTues)

7/15/21 Ambulance Board, 9:00 am, Amb Barn (3rd Thur) 8/19/21 Ambulance Board, 9:00 am, Amb Barn (3rd Thur) 9/16/21 Ambulance Board, 9:00 am, Amb Barn (3rd Thur)

7/27/21 MCRB, 4:30 pm, Wastewater Plant (4th Tues) 8/24/21 MCRB, 4:30 pm, Wastewater Plant (4th Tues) 9/28/21 MCRB, 4:30 pm, Wastewater Plant (4th Tues)

7/28/21 District Library, 7:00 pm, Admin Office (4th Wed) 8/25/21 District Library, 7:00 pm, Admin Office (4th Wed) 9/22/21 District Library, 7:00 pm, Admin Office (4th Wed)

7/22/21 Fire Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (4th Thur) 8/26/21 Fire Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (4th Thur) 9/23/21 Fire Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (4th Thur)

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
10/5/21 MTA, 7:00 pm (1st Tue) 11/2/21 MTA, 7:00 pm (1st Tue) 12/7/21 MTA, 7:00 pm (1st Tue) 

10/6/21 Zoning Board of Appeals, 6:30 pm, Twp Hall (1st Wed) 11/3/21 Zoning Board of Appeals, 6:30 pm, Twp Hall (1st Wed) 12/1/21 Zoning Board of Appeals, 6:30 pm, Twp Hall (1st Wed)

10/6/21 Utility Authority, 7:30 pm, Annex  (1st Wed) 11/3/21 Utility Authority, 7:30 pm, Annex  (1st Wed) 12/1/21 Utility Authority, 7:30 pm, Annex  (1st Wed) 

10/7/21 Planning Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (1st Thurs) 11/4/21 Planning Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (1st Thurs) 12/2/21 Planning Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (1st Thurs)

10/12/21 SATA, 7:00 pm, SATA Garage (2nd Tues) 11/9/21 SATA, 7:00 pm, SATA Garage (2nd Tues) 12/14/21 SATA, 7:00 pm, SATA Garage (2nd Tues)

10/14/21 Airport Board, 6:00 pm, Airport Bldg (2nd Thur) 11/11/21 Airport Board, 6:00 pm, Airport Bldg (2nd Thur) 12/9/21 Airport Board, 6:00 pm, Airport Bldg (2nd Thur)

10/18/21 Township Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (3rd Mon) 11/15/21 Township Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (3rd Mon) 12/20/21 Township Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (3rd Mon)

10/19/21 Intergovernmental Trail-Noon-Location TBA (3rdTues) 11/16/21 Intergovernmental Trail-Noon-Location TBA (3rdTues) 12/21/21 Intergovernmental Trail-Noon-Location TBA (3rdTues)

10/21/21 Ambulance Board, 9:00 am, Amb Barn (3rd Thur) 11/18/21 Ambulance Board, 9:00 am, Amb Barn (3rd Thur) 12/16/21 Ambulance Board, 9:00 am, Amb Barn (3rd Thur)

10/26/21 MCRB, 4:30 pm, Wastewater Plant (4th Tues) 11/23/21 MCRB, 4:30 pm, Wastewater Plant (4th Tues) 12/28/21 MCRB, 4:30 pm, Wastewater Plant (4th Tues)

10/27/21 District Library, 7:00 pm, Admin Office (4th Wed) 11/24/21 District Library, 7:00 pm, Admin Office (4th Wed) 12/22/21 District Library, 7:00 pm, Admin Office (4th Wed)

10/28/21 Fire Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (4th Thur) 11/25/21 Fire Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (4th Thur) **TBA 12/23/21 Fire Board, 7:00 pm, Twp Hall (4th Thur)

**TBA-To Be Announced


